1 of 2
LTP CF UNV Models
Lamp/Ballast Guide
2 Lamp T4 CF Ballast 120-277V PSN Dual
Mount
Primary lamps: CF 26W DD/E, DT/E
Also operates:
CF 32W DT/E, 42W DT/E

DUAL (side and bottom) wire-trap
connectors, for quick and easy installation
Ordering Guide
Item Number
LEDVANCE Professional
Number of Lamps
Lamp Wattage
Dual Mount
Line Voltage
Lamp Family
75867  LTP  X2  26  T4 CF   UNV  DM
© 2023 LEDVANCE LLC
LEDVANCE LLC
181 Ballardvale Street, Suite 203
Wilmington, MA 01887 USA
Phone  1-800-LIGHTBULB  (1-800-544-4828)
LEDVANCE is a registered trademark. All other trademarks are those of
their respective owners. Specifications subject to change without notice.
SCAN TO FOLLOW US
ON SOCIAL MEDIA
SCAN OR CLICK QR
CODE TO ACCESS
WARRANTY.